

## 3/29/2010 Transformer Summary

Item No.	Size KVA	Conventional or Pad-Mount	1 or 3 Phase	Primary Voltage	Secondary Voltage	Vendor	Manufacturer	Purchase Price	Quantity	Total Price
1	10	Conventional	1	7620/13200 Wye	277/480	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$597.00	3	\$1,791.00
2	25	Conventional	1	7620/13200 Wye	277/480	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$700.00	3	\$2,100.00
3	750	Pad-Mount	3	2400/4160 Wye	1330/2300 Y	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$16,268.00	1	\$16,268.00

Total

\$20,159.00

*Piqua Power System  
Transformer Bid Results*

Date: 3/29/2010

Evaluated By: Nick Berger

Size: 10 KVA

Primary Voltage:

Secondary Voltage:

2400/4160 X 7620/13200  
7620/13200 X

120/240  
120/208  
277/480 X  
240/480  
2400/4160

*Transformer Type:*

Conventional X

Padmount \_\_\_\_\_

Single Phase X

Three Phase \_\_\_\_\_

Quantity: 0

	<i>Vendor</i>	<i>Manufacturer</i>	<i>Purchase Price</i>	<i>Evaluated Cost</i>
1	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$597.00	\$1,391.67
2	Pepco	GE	\$810.00	\$1,707.42
3	PLS	Howard	\$757.00	\$1,765.79
4				

*Lowest and Best Bid:*

Vendor: **ERMCO**

Total Cost: **\$0.00**

*Piqua Power System  
Transformer Bid Results*

Date: 3/29/2010

Evaluated By: Nick Berger

Size: 25 KVA

Primary Voltage:

Secondary Voltage:

2400/4160 X 7620/13200 \_\_\_\_\_  
7620/13200 X

120/240 \_\_\_\_\_  
120/208 \_\_\_\_\_  
277/480 X  
240/480 \_\_\_\_\_  
2400/4160 \_\_\_\_\_

*Transformer Type:*

Conventional X

Padmount \_\_\_\_\_

Single Phase X

Three Phase \_\_\_\_\_

Quantity: 6

	<i>Vendor</i>	<i>Manufacturer</i>	<i>Purchase Price</i>	<i>Evaluated Cost</i>
1	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$700.00	\$2,503.53
2	PLS	Howard	\$1,025.00	\$3,060.75
3	Pepeco	GE	NB	#VALUE!
4				

*Lowest and Best Bid:*

Vendor: **ERMCO**

Total Cost: **\$4,200.00**

*Piqua Power System  
Transformer Bid Results*

Date: 3/29/2010

Evaluated By: Nick Berger

Size: 750 KVA

Primary Voltage:

Secondary Voltage:

2400/4160 X 7620/13200 \_\_\_\_\_  
 7620/13200 \_\_\_\_\_  
 2400/4160 X

120/240 \_\_\_\_\_  
 120/208 \_\_\_\_\_  
 277/480 \_\_\_\_\_  
 240/480 \_\_\_\_\_  
 2400/4160 \_\_\_\_\_  
 1330/2300 X

*Transformer Type:*

Conventional \_\_\_\_\_

Padmount X

Single Phase \_\_\_\_\_

Three Phase X

Quantity: 1

	<i>Vendor</i>	<i>Manufacturer</i>	<i>Purchase Price</i>	<i>Evaluated Cost</i>
1	ERMCO	ERMCO	\$16,268.00	\$43,619.15
2	PLS	Howard	\$14,175.00	\$69,597.98
3	Pepco	GE	NB	#VALUE!
4				

*Lowest and Best Bid:*

Vendor: **ERMCO**

Total Cost: **\$16,268.00**